
9. landesoffener Tischtenniscup des TSV Wäschenbeuren 

Klasse: Herren C 1351-1550 Einzel       31.08.2019 Wäschenbeuren

A1 3

0

Saglam, Orhan
TSV Urach / TTVWH

E2

D2

3

2

-7,-4,9,6,6

Kramer, Klaus

Ferens, Dawid

TTF Altshausen / TTVWH

TSV Urach / TTVWH

F2

K1

1

3

-4,-3,10,-5

Schilling, Markus

Schneider, Bernd

TTC Klettgau / SbTTV

TV 1846 Bretten / BaTTV

H1

0

3Scaccio, Carlo
GSV Hemmingen / TTVWH

G1 3

0

Bauer, Eberhard
SV Rohrau / TTVWH

I1 3

0

Ramakrishna, Pradeep
TSV Georgii Allianz / TTVWH

B2

J2

3

1

9,11,-12,9

Brumm, Rainer

Schadt, Dominic

TSV Untergröningen / TTVWH

TV Herlikofen / TTVWH

C1

0

3Müller, Benjamin
FC Strass / TTVWH

D1 3

0

Varga, Janos
TSV Leutenbach / TTVWH

K2

C2

2

3

11,-8,10,-6,-4

Münzenmaier, Noah

Hagner, Alex

SG Schorndorf / TTVWH

TSV Urach / TTVWH

H2

A2

3

0

6,9,2

Tomaschek, Andreas

Krieger, Patrick

FC Strass / TTVWH

TV Herlikofen / TTVWH

F1

0

3Vogel, Andreas
SV Rohrau / TTVWH

E1 3

0

Seitz, Felix
TSV Kuppingen / TTVWH

G2

I2

0

3

-6,-9,-7

Reinhardt, Pascal

Mundl, Adolf

TTF Schönaich / TTVWH

TSV Oberbrüden / TTVWH

J1 3

0

Strauss, Andreas
TSV Scharnhausen / TTVWH

B1

0

3Hermann, Tim
TSV Kupferzell / TTVWH

0

3

-5,-10,-5

Saglam, Orhan

Kramer, Klaus

3

0

9,3,5

Schneider, Bernd

Scaccio, Carlo

3

0

9,9,9

Bauer, Eberhard

Ramakrishna, Pradeep

0

3

-7,-9,-7

Brumm, Rainer

Müller, Benjamin

3

0

6,10,3

Varga, Janos

Hagner, Alex

3

2

8,-10,8,-3,8

Tomaschek, Andreas

Vogel, Andreas

0

3

-12,-7,-3

Seitz, Felix

Mundl, Adolf

3

1

7,-8,4,8

Strauss, Andreas

Hermann, Tim

Achtelfinale

3

2

-2,8,9,-2,8

Kramer, Klaus

Schneider, Bernd

2

3

8,-4,6,-10,-5

Bauer, Eberhard

Müller, Benjamin

1

3

4,-6,-11,-11

Varga, Janos

Tomaschek, Andreas

2

3

9,-5,6,-6,-8

Mundl, Adolf

Strauss, Andreas

Viertelfinale

3

1

1,-4,10,6

Kramer, Klaus

Müller, Benjamin

3

1

11,5,-5,11

Tomaschek, Andreas

Strauss, Andreas

Halbfinale

3

0

9,4,8

Kramer, Klaus

Tomaschek, Andreas

Finale


